
Scarisbrick Swords
2018 Autumn/Winter Events Calendar

Date Day Event Notes

13-15/08/18 Mon-Wed First Aid Training First aid training for coaching team

23/08/18 Thursday Club Night First pre-term training night

30/08/18 Thursday Club Night Second pre-term training night

06/09/18 Thursday Club Night First Thursday of school term

08/09/18 Saturday BRCs Britsh Cadet Championships  Notngham

13/09/18 Thursday Club Night

15/09/18 Saturday NWJS North West Junior Series #3

20/09/18 Thursday Club Night

27/09/18 Thursday Club Night

04/10/18 Thursday Club Night

06/10/18 Saturday Demonstraton Scarisbrick Hall open day

11/10/18 Thursday Club Night

14/10/18 Sunday LPJS LPJS Epee  Newcastle Fencing Centre

18/10/18 Thursday Club Night Half term

25/10/18 Thursday Club Night Half term

01/11/18 Thursday Club Night

08/11/18 Thursday Club Night

10/11/18 Saturday Tournament Cocks Moors Woods Epee Championships

10/11/18 Saturday NWJS North West Junior Series #4 – Gala Final

15/11/18 Thursday Club Night

17/11/18 Saturday EEJS  EEJS  Manchester Fencing Centre

22/11/18 Thursday Club Night

29/11/18 Thursday Club Night

04/12/18 Tuesday School Fixture Fencing match at Rossall School  Years 7-13

06/12/18 Thursday Club Night

08/12/18 Saturday EEJS Final Peterborough School

08/12/18 Saturday Event Club Christmas Event

13/12/18 Thursday Club Night

15-16/12/18 Sat-Sun Winton Cadet Winton Cadet Cup

26/01/19 Saturday ISA Championships Natonal ISA Championships in London


